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Warwick Valley Wrestling Schedule 

2011-12 Season 
 

Day Date Time OPPONENT 
BUS 

DEPARTS 

          

Monday 1/21/2011 4:00 PM Weight Certification @ Port Jervis 3:15 PM 

Sat. 12/3/2011 9:00 AM MacARTHUR TOURNAMENT 5:30 AM 

Tues 12/5/2011 6:30 PN SECTION 9 DUALS @ PINE BUSH 4:00 PM 

Wed 12/6/2011 5:30 PM SECTION 9 DUALS @ NFA 3:00 PM 

Fri.& Sat. 12/9&10/11 5:45 PM & 9:30 AM CIVIL WAR DUALS @ SHENENDEHOWA 12:00 PM 

Wed 12/14/2011 7:00 PM  @ PINE BUSH 4:00 PM 

Mon. 12/12/2011 7:00 PM 
"Coaches vs. Cancer"                                                        
VS. PORT JERVIS  

Sat. 12/17/2011 9:00 AM DELAWARE VALLEY JV TOURNAMENT @ DV, PA 7:30 PM 

Wed 12/21/2011 7:00 PM VS. KINGSTON**  

Fri 12/30/2011 9:30 AM MASSAPEQUA TOURNAMENT 5:30 AM 

Wed 1/4/2012 7:00 PM @ MIDDLETOWN ** 4:15 PM 

Sat & Sun 1/7&8/12 12 PM & 8:30 AM U-E DUALS @ UNION ENDICOTT 6:30 AM 

Fri & Sat 1/13-14/12 10:40 AM & 9 AM 
EASTERN STATES WRESTLING CLASSIC @ 

SCCC 6:00 AM 

Wed 1/18/2012 7:00 PM VS. VALLEY CENTRAL **  

Fri 1/20/2012 6:00 PM 
"Senior Night"                                                                                       

VS. TBA  

Fri 1/27/2012 4:30 PM NFA JV DUALS TOURNAMENT @ NFA 2:00 PM 

Sat 1/28/2012 9:00 AM 
NFA VARSITY DUALS TOURNAMENT @ NFA                                                        

Wrestling NFA ** 6:30 AM 

Wed 2/1/2012 6:00 PM @ MONROE-WOODBURY ** 3:30 PM 

Sat 2/4/2012 9:00 AM WARWICK VALLEY JV CHAMPIONSHIPS   

Tues. 2/7/2012 7:00 PM @MINISINK VALLEY 4:00 PM 

Fri & Sat 2/10&11/12 TBA 
SECTION 9 CHAMPIONSHIPS @ MONROE-

WOODBURY TBA 

Fri & Sat 2/24&25/12 TBA NYS CHAMPIONSHIPS @ ALBANY 
TBA 

 

**denotes Section IX Division 1 League Matches 

WWWAAARRRWWWIIICCCKKK   VVVAAALLLLLLEEEYYY   WWWRRREEESSSTTTLLLIIINNNGGG   

Section IX Team Tournament Champions 

Section IX League I Co-Champions 
Section IX Duals Champions 


